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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Allen, Allen, Allen, &amp; Allen 
1809 Staples Mill Rd 
Richmond, VA 23230-3515

1. 
2.Law Firm 
3.Richmond VA

12/19/2016 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Blackwood Development Company, Inc 
7301 Boulder View Ln 
North Chesterfield, VA 23225-4953

1. 
2.Real Estate 
3.North Chesterfield VA

12/20/2016 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Capital Results, LLC 
50 Pear St 
Richmond, VA 23223-7886

1. 
2.Public Affairs 
3.Richmond VA

12/19/2016 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

CSX Transportation 
PO Box 44057 
Jacksonville, FL 32231-4057

1. 
2.Transportation 
3.Jacksonville FL

12/22/2016 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Demeria, Robert  
4112 Patterson Ave 
Richmond, VA 23221-1915

1.Richmond Technology Council 
2.Association Executive 
3.Glen Allen VA

12/31/2016 $200.00 $200.00

Framme, Lawrence H. 
2420 Hanover Ave 
Richmond, VA 23220-3406

1.Framme Law Firm PC 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

12/21/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Henderson, Bernard  
10416 Huntsmoor Dr 
Richmond, VA 23233-2611

1.Woody Funeral Home 
2.President 
3.Richmond VA

12/31/2016 $150.00 $150.00

Jecklin, Ivan P 
640 Walsing Dr 
Richmond, VA 23229-8133

1.Weinstein Management Co 
2.Co-President & General Counsel 
3.Glen Allen VA

12/20/2016 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Lynch, Stephanie  
700 W 27th St 
Richmond, VA 23225-3634

1.Virginia Association of Health Plans 
2.Lobbyist 
3.Richmond VA

12/28/2016 $200.00 $200.00

Minor, G. Gilmer  
312 Oak Ln 
Richmond, VA 23226-1639

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond VA

12/24/2016 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Painter, Jeffrey  
3110 Ferncliff Rd 
Richmond, VA 23225-3539

1.State of Virginia 
2.ABC Commission 
3.Richmond VA

12/24/2016 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

RPAC 
8975 Three Chopt Rd 
Richmond, VA 23229-4644

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond VA

12/24/2016 $10,000.00 $10,000.00
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Siegel, Stuart C 
800 Old Locke Ln 
Richmond, VA 23226-1761

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Richmond VA

12/20/2016 $700.00 $700.00

Smith, Michael  
42959 Golf View Dr 
Chantilly, VA 20152-2005

1.Self Employed 
2.Public Affairs 
3.Chantilly VA

12/20/2016 $150.00 $150.00

The Rebkee Company 
15871 City View Dr 
Ste 300 
Midlothian, VA 23113-7308

1. 
2.Real Estate 
3.Midlothian VA

12/19/2016 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Wack, John  
12377 Shop Creek Dr 
Rockville, VA 23146-1639

1.City of Richmond 
2.Director 
3.Richmond VA

12/30/2016 $200.00 $200.00

Winstead, Huron  
6500 Donnegal Farm Rd 
Richmond, VA 23219

1.Winstead Management Group 
2.President 
3.Richmond VA

12/30/2016 $500.00 $500.00

Total This Period $47,100.00
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No Schedule B results to display.
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Bowie Consulting 
6513 Kensington Ave 
Richmond, VA 23226-3029

Consulting Services Lawrence 
Framme 12/21/2016 $5,000.00

Total This Period $5,000.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 17 $47,100.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 4 $201.01

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 21 $47,301.01

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $5,000.00

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $5,000.00

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $0.00

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $47,301.01

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $47,301.01

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $47,301.01

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$5,000.00

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $5,000.00

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $42,301.01

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $0.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $47,301.01

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $47,301.01

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $47,301.01

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $0.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$5,000.00

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $5,000.00

29. Ending Balance $42,301.01
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